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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

OPTIONS SSAS LIMITED
2nd Floor, Fitzalan House,

Fitzalan Court,
Fitzalan Place,

Cardiff, CF24 0EL

optionspensions.co.uk
optionspremierssas@optionspensions.co.uk

PART OF

Options UK Personal Pensions LLP, company no. OC345142, Options Corporate Pensions UK Limited, 
company no. 09358998, Options EBC Limited, company no 12484808 and Options SSAS Limited, 
company number 01230550. Options UK Personal Pensions LLP is authorised and regulated by 
the Financial Conduct Authority, FRN 501747. Options Corporate Pensions UK Ltd is regulated by 
The Pensions Regulator. All Options UK companies are registered in England and Wales: 1st Floor 
Lakeside House, Shirwell Crescent, Furzton Lake, Milton Keynes, Buckinghamshire, MK4 1GA.

Name Email Telephone Number

Alexandra Berrios alexandra.berrios@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7052

Alison Kelly alison.kelly@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7027

Amarjit Powar amarjit.powar@optionspensions.online 033 09 12 4945

Ben Evans ben.evans@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7048

Carly Fallows carly.fallows@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7014

Grace Beaverstock grace.beaverstock@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7056

Jessica Tavilla jessica.tavilla@optionspensions.online 077 16 24 1547

Krystle Haskins krystle.haskins@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7015

Lydia Sproul lydia.sproul@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7006

Melissa Eddolls melissa.eddolls@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7033

Sarah Longstaff sarah.longstaff@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7099

Sarah Taylor sarah.taylor@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7020

Tina Lago (SSAS Team Manager) tina.lago@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7001

Tyler Kendrick tyler.kendrick@optionspensions.co.uk 029 20 55 7009
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